Ø
D
RL
31
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
25 3D.250.R.08-4
R
32 39 159 75 60
SCLT 08..
25.5 3D.255.R.08-4 32 39 162 78 60
26 3D.260.R.08-4 32 39 162 78 60
26.5 3D.265.R.08-4 32 39 165 81 60
27 3D.270.R.08-4 32 39 165 81 60
28 3D.280.R.08-4 32 39 168 84 60
29 3D.290.R.10-4 32 39 171 87 60
SCLT 10..
30 3D.300.R.10-4 32 39 179 90 60
31 3D.310.R.10-4 32 39 182 93 60
32 3D.320.R.10-4 32 39 185 96 60
33 3D.330.R.10-4 40 50 196 99 68
34 3D.340.R.10-4 40 50 199 102 68
35 3D.350.R.12-4 40 50 202 105 68
SCLT 12..
36 3D.360.R.12-4 40 50 205 108 68
37 3D.370.R.12-4 40 50 218 111 68
38 3D.380.R.12-4 40 50 221 114 68
39 3D.390.R.12-4 40 50 224 117 68
40 3D.400.R.12-4 40 50 227 120 68
41 3D.410.R.12-4 40 50 230 123 68
42 3D.420.R.12-4 40 50 233 126 68
43 3D.430.R.12-4 40 50 236 129 68
44 3D.440.R.12-4 40 50 239 132 68
Ordering example: 1 piece  3D.250.R.08-4
D
[mm]
SCLT 08.. 25 - 28 7883203/M3,0X7,3/T08 7724106/TORX T08
SCLT 10.. 29 - 34 7722111/M3,5X7,2/T15 7724103/TORX T15
SCLT 12.. 35 - 44 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
21
Picture shows right-hand version
MaxiDrill – HFD-3D
Ø 25 – 44 mm